
Regular plural nouns 

Add -s at the end of most nouns to make the plural. 

For nouns ending in s, x, z, ch or sh, add -es at the end. 

e.g. one dog, two dogs; one wish, many wishes 

 

Add ‘s’ or ‘es’ to form the plural noun. 

1. vehicle ____vehicles__________ 

2. success ____________________ 

3. solution ____________________ 

4. porch ______________________ 

5. signal ______________________ 

6. leach _______________________ 

7. invitation ____________________ 

8. polish _______________________ 

9. continent ____________________ 

10. peach ______________________ 

11. cause ______________________ 

12. box ________________________ 

 

. 


